Director of Engineering. 

4. Approve the CCLIP Agreement with KDOT (Kansas Department of Transportation) for 

the Overlay of US 56/283 Intersection and Trail Street. Report by Ray Slattery, Director 
of Engineering Services. 

5. Approval to Purchase One Thousand Six Hundred (1,600) Neptune Water Meters. Report 

by Public Works Director, Corey Keller. 

OTHER BUSINESS 

STAFF REPORTS 

EXECUTIVE SESSION 

Preliminary Discussions Relating to the Acquisition of Real Estate Property. 

ADJOURNMENT 

LAS MADRES DAY PROCLAMATION